DRoP test polohovky - 28.11.2017 - Praha Vinohrady - 25m

Prvni pracovni verze bez tfidéni a komentdre

10x100 PZ 2:30

Ambrozova Klara
Beranova Julie
Bouckova Eliska
Eybl Vaclav

Gacek Natalie
Chara Jakub
Kalivodova Nikita
Krejc¢ikova Mariana
Kudrndacova Eliska
Martanova Vendula
Rezni¢kova Alzbéta
Semanova Anna
Srbova Helena
Svobodova Elen
Svobodova Nikol
Sykorova Tereza Anna
Simsa Ondre;j
Simsa Radek
Skopova Barbora
Skopova Karla
Stverak Jakub

Suba Vincent
Vasiljev Adam
Vojtkova Adéla
Zamecnikova Adéla
Zapotocka Natdlie

8x200 PZ 4’

Bfezina Tomas
Carda Jan

Dracka Vojtéch
Fisarkova Marie
Gregofica Jan
Hubicka Richard
Judickij Michal
Kopecka Nikola
Kovacovi¢ Marko
Kovar Daniel
Kucera Petr

Leisky Leander
Lips Vaclav
Liversage Sophie
Matéjkova Andrea
MikuSova Carmen
Moldacek Jan
Novak Leopold
Novdakova Sona
Pégfim Kristian
Pégiim Marko
Pestova Julie
Pleskotova Julie
Rittsteinovd Anna
Skuhrova Tereza
Srb Stépan
Strelkovskyy Bogdan
Svobodova Klara
Svobodova Magdaléna
Skoch Jan
Stérbova Lenka
Svehlova Katefina
Tavanzis Evangelos
Tikovsky Denis
Vodickova Veronika

01:42,3
01:56,3
02:24,0
01:40,5
01:42,0
01:34,5
02:11,0
01:36,7
01:45,2
01:52,6
02:17,0
01:40,2
02:06,4
01:50,4
01:53,7
01:31,0
01:47,7
01:44,9
01:48,5
01:42,4
02:20,3
01:57,0
02:28,0
01:43,2
01:42,9
01:41,2

02:46,9
03:06,0
02:59,6
03:30,0
04:09,0
03:08,9
02:41,7
03:32,0
05:07,5
03:41,0
02:34,2
04:42,6
03:10,1
02:58,0
03:40,0
02:44,2
03:09,0
03:47,0
03:26,0
04:22,0
02:47,0
03:24,0
02:40,6
03:05,0
03:14,2
03:10,8
03:20,0
03:18,0
03:42,0
02:49,6
02:39,9
03:19,0
03:42,0
03:03,9
03:26,0

01:47,7
02:01,9
02:23,6
01:43,6
01:47,0
01:41,8
02:14,5
01:44,4
01:47,2
02:04,3
02:14,6
01:46,2
02:13,6
01:54,0
01:58,1
01:33,0
01:51,3
01:49,2
01:52,4
01:45,1
02:26,6
02:03,7
02:29,0
01:44,3
01:44,2
01:47,8

02:52,0
03:11,0
02:57,8
03:36,0
05:09,0
03:09,0
02:43,1
03:28,9

04:04,0
02:40,0
06:14,3
03:17,5
02:57,9
03:56,5
02:46,9
03:12,9
04:10,0
03:33,0

02:56,7
03:29,0
02:47,0
03:17,0
03:17,4
03:18,8
03:20,2
03:28,0
04:05,0
02:47,8
02:43,3
03:23,2
04:10,0
03:06,0
03:31,0

01:50,4
02:08,6
02:32,6
01:42,8
01:47,0
01:41,8
02:20,4
01:40,7
01:47,9
02:06,1
02:26,2
01:44,0
02:22,0
01:56,4
01:57,5
01:34,0
01:51,7
01:48,8
01:55,0
01:45,6
02:39,0
02:09,9
02:51,6
01:46,4
01:44,5
01:48,1

02:52,0
03:06,0
02:57,8
03:55,0

03:13,1
02:44,2
03:29,7

02:39,4

03:14,8
02:58,6
04:08,4
02:48,4
03:12,5

03:36,0

02:58,4
03:42,0
02:46,6
03:13,8
03:17,5
03:19,1
03:22,3
03:46,0

02:48,4
02:38,4
03:22,9

03:07,9
03:46,0

01:51,5
02:11,8
02:27,5
01:43,6
01:51,0
01:42,4
02:19,5
01:40,1
01:54,2
02:08,7
02:19,7
01:43,3
02:22,7
01:56,0
01:57,0
01:32,0
01:53,5
01:52,3
01:55,0
01:51,1

02:13,5

01:48,6
01:47,1
01:50,5

02:51,8
03:08,0
02:59,9
03:57,0

03:17,8
02:45,6
03:38,1

02:40,0

03:16,8
03:00,7

02:48,8
03:11,7

03:50,0

02:58,8
03:46,0
02:46,8
03:22,0
03:17,7
03:21,7
03:26,9
03:50,0

02:49,9
02:38,1
03:26,6

03:09,0
03:43,0

01:49,9
02:14,5
02:27,5
01:48,0
01:53,0
01:41,3
02:11,4
01:45,0
01:53,0
02:11,3
02:18,4
01:43,8
02:20,6
02:00,6
01:54,0
01:30,0
01:50,3
01:49,5
01:59,0
01:50,8

02:16,8

01:53,9
01:47,5
01:51,4

02:56,7
03:12,1
03:00,9
04:01,0

03:18,3
02:48,9
03:42,8

02:39,7

03:16,8
03:00,2

02:48,8
03:16,0

04:04,0

02:59,5
04:12,0
02:48,2
03:19,0
03:20,6
03:30,4
03:28,0
03:51,0

02:50,9
02:41,9
03:26,0

03:07,9
03:39,0

01:51,4
02:13,5
02:30,5
01:49,1
01:56,0
01:42,7
02:12,1
01:43,9
01:53,6
02:11,9
02:19,8
01:45,6
02:21,2
02:03,0
01:55,0
01:29,0
01:52,9
01:51,5
01:59,0
01:52,6

02:13,9

01:52,2
01:48,2
01:51,6

02:56,0
03:11,7
03:04,0

03:16,2
02:46,0
03:34,3

02:41,5

03:16,2
03:02,0

02:46,9
03:15,7

03:02,6

02:45,9
03:15,1
03:22,0
03:23,6
03:32,8
04:07,0

02:50,7
02:40,1
03:31,3

03:12,1
03:40,1

01:49,8
02:13,4
02:45,2
01:49,8
01:57,0
01:42,6
02:19,1
01:42,7
01:50,4
02:13,2
02:17,6
01:45,3
02:28,9
02:02,2
01:51,9
01:27,0
01:53,2
01:48,2
01:57,5
01:48,7

02:15,8

01:46,5
01:48,5
01:52,0

02:56,0
03:17,1
03:04,3

03:21,9
02:51,0
03:39,5

02:39,9

03:18,9
03:04,0

02:48,5
03:15,1

03:03,2

02:47,9
03:16,6
03:25,1
03:24,1
03:37,3

02:48,2
02:41,5
03:26,7

03:15,3
03:46,1

01:48,7
02:14,7

01:50,7
02:03,0
01:44,1
02:18,2
01:43,6
01:53,6
02:14,0
02:26,4
01:46,2
02:28,6
02:06,6
01:56,2
01:28,0
01:54,8
01:49,8
02:01,9
01:51,1

02:17,8

01:48,4
01:46,2
01:50,1

02:48,0
03:01,0
02:57,4

03:23,4
02:45,3
03:42,8

02:40,8

03:15,6
02:57,5

02:48,3
03:15,2

02:48,6

02:43,6
03:07,3
03:22,8
03:16,3
03:38,6

02:39,2
03:16,3

03:17,3
03:37,7

01:53,2
02:17,6

01:53,2
02:01,0
01:43,4
02:15,3
01:48,1
01:56,0
02:16,6
02:19,2
01:51,8
02:31,5
02:08,6
02:00,0
01:35,0
01:57,5
01:53,6
02:02,9
01:53,5

02:20,4
01:54,9

01:47,4
01:51,3

01:48,5
02:15,6

01:39,5
02:02,0
01:43,0
02:12,8
01:44,5
01:55,5
02:14,5
02:22,8
01:45,2
02:28,0
02:04,6
01:56,7
01:28,0
01:52,3
01:50,5
02:01,4
01:51,9

02:17,3
01:48,9

01:42,9
01:46,7

MIN PRUMER
01:42,3  01:49,3
01:56,3  02:10,8
02:23,6  02:30,1
01:39,5 01:46,1
01:42,0  01:53,9
01:34,5 01:41,8
02:11,0  02:15,4
01:36,7 [JNOT43)0)
01:452  01:51,7
01:52,6  02:09,3
02:14,6 02:20,2
01:40,2  01:45,2
02:06,4 02:22,3
01:50,4 02:00,2
01:51,9  01:56,0
01:27,0  01:30,7
01:47,7 01:52,5
01:44,9  01:49,8
01:485  01:57,3
01:42,4  01:49,3
02:20,3 02:28,6
01:57,0  02:12,6
02:280  02:36,2
01:43,2  01:48,7
01:42,9  01:45,9
01:41,2 01:49,1

MIN PRUMER
02:46,9 02:52,4
03:01,0 03:09,1
02:57,4 03:00,2
03:30,0 03:47,8
04:09,0 04:39,0
03:08,9 03:16,1
02:41,7 [N02:45}7
03:28,9 03:36,0
05:07,5 05:07,5
03:41,0 03:52,5
02:34,2 02:39,4
04:42,6  05:28,4
03:10,1 03:15,8
02:57,5 02:59,9
03:40,0 03:55,0
02:44,2 02:47,6
03:09,0 03:13,5
03:47,0 03:58,5
03:26,0 03:41,8
04:22,0 04:22,0
02:47,0 02:56,8
03:24,0 03:42,6
02:40,6 02:45,8
03:05,0 03:14,5
03:14,2 03:19,7
03:10,8 03:20,6
03:20,0 03:28,3
03:18,0 03:43,3
03:42,0 03:53,5
02:47,8 02:49,4
02:38,1 02:40,3
03:16,3 03:24,0
03:42,0 03:56,0
03:03,9 03:09,9
03:26,0 03:38,6



